
New Lodge and Site Improvements 

for Potato Creek State Park 

 

TSC PROJECT NO.: 221740  

DATE: October 15, 2025  

 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

COMPANY REPRESENTED ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Kevin Gujral kgujral@skillman.com 

 

 

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Derek Anderson dmanderson@skillman.com  

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Johnny Unmisig junmisig@skillman.com  

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Dan King Dking@skillman.com  

THE SKILLMAN CORPORATION 

 

Scott Rogers srogers@skillman.com  

ZIOLKOWSKI CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 

 

Colin Campbell ccampbell@zbuild.com  

ZIOLKOWSKI CONSTRUCTION, 

INC. 

Marcelo Suvelza 

 

msuvelza@zbuild.com 574-287-1811 ext. 226  

BROWN & BROWN GENERAL 

CONTRACTORS, INC. 

Brad Romine  brad@bbgc.us 

 

574-862-2171 

mailto:ccampbell@zbuild.com
mailto:msuvelza@zbuild.com
mailto:brad@bbgc.us
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GIBSON-LEWIS, LLC 

 

Brian Palmer BPalmer@gl.nceusa.com  
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